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Part Information

Company
Phone
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1640
8019

W115119
600 SEK

Dodge Caliber -07
AC Heating Fan 

DODGE CALIBER 1.8 16V
 

AB Magnus Bildemontering
0410-44022

16.542
A

1640
8019

W37661
700 SEK

Dodge Caliber -07
AC Heating Fan 

5D 6V ABS AC 2,0CRD 140HK
 

AB Magnus Bildemontering
0410-44022

27.667
A

1640
8019

W1565432
816 SEK

Dodge Caliber -10
AC Heating Fan 

DODGE PK CALIBER 2,0 5VXL 5DR CBI BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

9.342
A

1640
8019

W519832
900 SEK

Dodge Caliber -09
AC Heating Fan Front

DODGE CALIBER F MANUELL 5DR HALVKOMBI BENSIN
 

Autodemontering TT AB
0416-511370

14.594
A

2211
8019

W294364
570 SEK

Fiat Freemont -12
AC Heating Fan 

FREEMONT 2.0 JTD 6VXL 5DR SUV DIESEL
 

Boets Bildemontering AB
0144-20040

6.954
A

1640
8019

W284822
570 SEK

Dodge Caliber -07
AC Heating Fan 

CALIBER 2.0 CRD 6 VXL 5DR CBI DIESEL
 

Boets Bildemontering AB
0144-20040

11.210
A

1640
8019

W421008
600 SEK

Dodge Caliber -07
AC Heating Fan 

5DCBI 1,8VVTI 5VXL SER ABS 1.8VVTI 5-MANUELL 5DR C
DENSO

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

12.248
A

1640
8019

W378877
600 SEK

Dodge Caliber -07
AC Heating Fan 

5DCBI 2,0CRD 6VXL SER ABS 2.0 CRD 6-MANUELL 5DR CR
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

10.361
A

1640
8019

W858134
832 SEK

Dodge Caliber -07
AC Heating Fan 

DODGE CALIBER 2,0 B VARIOMATIC 5DR CBI BENSIN
 

Allbildelar i Huddinge AB 
010-4974200 

10.135
A

1640
8019

W106813
570 SEK

Dodge Caliber -07
AC Heating Fan 

CALIBER 1.8VVTI 5VXL 5DR CSE BENSIN
 

Boets Bildemontering AB
0144-20040

16.021
A

1603
8019

W95835
570 SEK

Chrysler Sebring -08
AC Heating Fan 

SEBRING 2,0 CRD 6VXL 4DR SED BENSIN
2 STIFT

Boets Bildemontering AB
0144-20040

8.214
A

1640
8019

W266262
550 SEK

Dodge Caliber -07
AC Heating Fan 

DODGE CALIBER A M 5DR DIESEL
 

Bilåtervinning i Tibro AB
0504-61350

23.000
A

1640
8019

W235434
550 SEK

Dodge Caliber -07
AC Heating Fan 

DODGE CALIBER C M 5DR BENSIN
 

Bilåtervinning i Tibro AB
0504-61350

15.700
A

1640
8019

W256840
1.653 SEK

Dodge Caliber -07
AC Heating Fan 

CALIBER PK 2.0 CRD A/ MANUELL 2WD 5DR SUV DIESEL
 

Møre Bruktbildeler A/S
(0047) 70-272700

12.300
B1

1640
8019

W2421
600 SEK

Dodge Caliber -07
AC Heating Fan 

STARTAR EJ
 

Tollarps Bilskrot AB
044-313330

20.000
A

1640
8019

W605164
744 SEK

Dodge Caliber -07
AC Heating Fan 

2.0 CRD A 2.0 CRD A MANUELL 2WD 5DR DIESEL
 

Østfold bildemontering AS
(0047) -69127222

195.157
B1

1640
8019

W209339
570 SEK

Dodge Caliber -09
AC Heating Fan 

CALIBER 2,0 CRD 6VXL 5DR CBI DIESEL
 

Boets Bildemontering AB
0144-20040

-
A

1640
8019

W0954910-0
1.531 SEK

Dodge Caliber -
AC Heating Fan 

 
VÄRMEFLÄKT, DODGE

Galwin Bildelar AB
76-5196011

-

1267
8019

W0918910-0
1.475 SEK

Jeep Patriot -
AC Heating Fan 

 
VÄRMEFLÄKT, DODGE, JEEP

Galwin Bildelar AB
76-5196011

-

1640
8019

W19826
1.356 SEK

Dodge Caliber -
AC Heating Fan 

BESTÄLLNINGSVARA
VÄRMEFLÄKT, DODGE, JEEP

Enköpings Bildemontering AB
0171-20666

-


